ANDROID-232
USB Android Host to RS-232
10623 Roselle Street, San Diego, CA 92121 • (858) 550-9559 • Fax (858) 550-7322 • contactus@accesio.com • www.accesio.com
January 27th, 2014
FEATURES
 Android USB 2.0 Full-Speed Host to industry standard
RS-232 DB9M Serial Port
 Supports UART interface with RX, TX, RTS and CTS

USB Charging Power: Up to 500mA provided to
Android device
Ordering Guide
ANDROID-232 Board installed on ½“
standoffs with a DB9 male
RS-232 interface
Options
-F  921.6kbps with flow control
-RJ12 RJ12 female for RS-232
interface
-RJ45 RJ45 female (CISCO RS232
pinout) for RS-232 interface
Accessories
ADAP9 Screw terminal breakout
board with DB9F connector
Call  DB9, RJ45, and RJ12 cables
are available, please contact
us with your exact
requirement.
est1
Ditributed by Texim-Europe 4cm
Partner in Electronic Components & Supply Chain Solutions
Texim Europe B.V.
Elektrostraat 17
NL-7483 PG Haaksbergen
Tel:  +31 (0)53 573 33 33
Belgium United Kingdom
St. Mary’s House, Church Lane
Carlton Le Moorland
Lincoln LN5 9HS
Tel: +44 (0)1522 789 555
Fax:  +44 (0)845 299 22 26
Gentsesteenweg 1154-C22
Chaussée de Gand 1154-C22
B-1082 Brussel / Bruxelles
Tel: +32 (0)2 462 01 00
Fax:  +32 (0)2 462 01 25
Denmark
Nørregade 15
DK-9240 Nibe
Tel: +45 88 20 26 30
Fax:  +45 88 20 26 39
The Netherlands
Elektrostraat 17
NL-7483 PG   Haaksbergen
Tel: +31 (0)53 573 33 33
Fax:  +31 (0)53 573 33 30
Germany
Martin-Kollar-Strasse 9
D-81829 München
Tel: +49 (0)89 436 086-0
Fax:  +49 (0)89 436 086-19
Germany
Justus-von-Liebig-Ring 7-9
D-25451  Quickborn
Tel: +49 (0)4106 627 07-0
Fax:  +49 (0)4106 627 07-20
Austria
Warwitzstrasse 9
A-5020 Salzburg
Tel: +43 (0)662 216026
Fax:  +43 (0)662 216026-66